PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
4.5 LITRE DISINFECTANT
SPRAY FOGGER 230V
Personal Protection Equipment
v1.0
JEFFOG45-230
	x Chemical sprayer / fogger designed to sanitise large areas quickly and efficiently
	x Suitable for disinfection, sterilisation, insecticidal and other spraying applications
	x Portable & easy to use with accurate spray orientation
	x Adjustable spray volume & particle size with rapid diffusion
	x Powerful 1100W motor and 5m power cable with 13A UK Plug
	x Compatible with oil & water based disinfectants between 0-35°C
	x Ideal for sterilising offices, schools, waiting rooms, shops, hospitals, hotels, restaurants, vehicles, industrial work places etc.
	x Input Supply: 230V ~ 50Hz
	x Power Cable / Plug: 5m / 13A
	x Rated Power:  1100W
	x Tank Capacity: 4.5L
	x Spray Volume: 150-260 ml/min
	x Spray Range: 8-10m
	x Particle Size: 10-150 Microns
	x Fluid Temperature Range: 0-35°C
	x Rated Runtime: 20 minutes
	x Dimensions: 405 x 260 x 415 mm
	x Weight: 3.3kg
ON/OFF SWITCHANGLE ADJUSTMENT KNOB
SPRAY REGULATION VALVE
Offices
Schools
Waiting rooms
Shops
Hospitals
Hotels
Restaurants
Vehicles
Industrial work places
Care homes
Public facilities
The Jefferson Disinfectant
Spray Fogger is ideal for: